
RESULT LIST

RESULT NAME COUNTRY DATE VENUE

WR 43.03 Wayde VAN NIEKERK RSA 14 Aug 2016 Estádio Olímpico, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

WL 44.91 Justin ROBINSON USA 15 Aug 2020 Life College, Marietta, GA (USA)

MR 44.16 Lashawn Merritt USA 17 Jun 2014 Ostrava

400 Metres Men - Run  
(National)

Run 1 TEMPERATURE 21.8°C 15:16September 8 2020HUMIDITY 98.3%

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTIONPOINTS

1 13 Tadeáš Plaček UNIBR 22 Mar 03 5 47.76 PB 20.153

2 14 David Bix TJZNO 17 Apr 02 4 48.06 60.187

3 16 Matyáš Franěk ACPAR 21 Mar 00 6 48.31 PB 40.173

4 15 Matěj Červený TRUTN 14 Oct 97 3 48.83 50.176

5 17 Jiří Štípek AKZLI 17 Aug 01 7 49.94 10.144

6 20 Dominik Machotka SLAPR 3 Sep 00 1 50.06 30.155

7 18 Adam Smolka SOKOP 13 Mar 98 8 50.32 SB 70.206

8 19 Milan Ščibráni VITKO 29 Jul 03 2 51.23 80.215

LEGEND

WR World Record WL World Lead

MR Meeting Record PB Personal Best

SB Season Best

ALL-TIME TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE

43.03 Wayde VAN NIEKERK (RSA) Estádio Olímpico, Rio 14 Aug 2016

43.18 Michael JOHNSON (USA) La Cartuja, Sevilla (ES 26 Aug 1999

43.29 Butch REYNOLDS (USA) Letzigrund, Zürich (SU 17 Aug 1988

43.45 Jeremy WARINER (USA) Nagai Stadium, Osaka 31 Aug 2007

43.45 Michael NORMAN (USA) Torrance, CA (USA) 20 Apr 2019

43.48 Steven GARDINER (BAH) Khalifa International S 4 Oct 2019

43.50 Quincy WATTS (USA) Estadio Olímpico, Barc 5 Aug 1992

43.64 Fred KERLEY (USA) Drake Stadium, Des M 27 Jul 2019

43.65 LaShawn MERRITT (USA) National Stadium, Beij 26 Aug 2015

43.72 Isaac MAKWALA (BOT) La Chaux-de-Fonds (S 5 Jul 2015

2020 TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE

44.91 Justin ROBINSON (USA) Life College, Marietta, GA (US 15 Aug

44.98 Michael CHERRY (USA) Life College, Marietta, GA (US 15 Aug

45.05 Karsten WARHOLM (NOR) Olympiastadion, Stockholm ( 23 Aug

45.07 Akeem BLOOMFIELD (JAM) National Training Center, Cler 24 Jul

45.31 Davide RE (ITA) Savona (ITA) 16 Jul

45.37 Steven SOLOMON (AUS) AIS Athletics Track, Canberra 13 Feb

45.40 Josephus LYLES (USA) National Training Center, Cler 24 Jul

45.47 Karol ZALEWSKI (POL) Stadion Śląski, Chorzów (PO 25 Aug

45.48 Edoardo SCOTTI (ITA) Zdzislaw Krzyszkowiak Stadi 19 Aug

45.50 Kahmari MONTGOMERY (USA) Bregyó Athletic Center, Szék 19 Aug

59th Ostrava Golden Spike
Ostrava
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